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PONTUAÇÃO GRADUADO
    59º BRASILEIRO DE KART G2

#1 #2 #3 #4
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total SU Total TO Total

1 4 OLIN GALLI / FAUESC 169 0 0 44 44 50 50 75 75 0 0

2 7 GABRIEL KOENIGKAN / FADF 163 6 6 50 50 44 44 69 69 0 0

3 61 ALLAN CROCE / FASP 136 33 27 38 38 41 41 57 57 0 0

4 14 ENZO NIENKOTTER / FAUESC 132 37 4 41 41 28 28 63 63 0 0

5 36 ENZO PRANDO / FAUESC 122 47 10 36 36 38 38 48 48 0 0

6 12 FAUSTO FILHO / FAUGO 121 48 1 34 34 36 36 51 51 0 0

7 277 CHRISTIAN MOSIMANN / FAUESC 109 60 12 30 30 34 34 45 45 0 0

8 69 RAFAEL CROCE / FASP 103 66 6 32 32 32 32 39 39 0 0

9 405 GABRIEL SANO / FASP 101 68 2 29 29 30 30 42 42 0 0

Event Legend

#1 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2 #3 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2

#2 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2 #4 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2
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